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Official result list
SK Strba 3
Tatransky pohar v behu na lyziach - FIS - Slavic cup, Strbské Pleso
14.12.2025
Jury:  TDFIS: Peter Durco Place: Strbské Pleso
ATD FIS:  Tomés$ Seftik Weather: sunny
Chief of Race: Matus$ Jancik Air temp. 1°C
Snow temp.: -2°C
Category:  Juniori - U20M - 10 km (6x 1.6 km) Free - 6 Laps Start time: 9:30:30
BiB: Black HD=22 MC=14 TC=288
Marked: blue Lowest point: 1 356 m Highest point: 1 378 m
Start / finish: 1 362 mnm/ 1 362 mnm Homologization: 22/31.07/2.5
Rk. Bib FIS Code Last Name Surname Year Nat. Club Total time Differ FIS Points
1 77 3151125 MELICHAR Pavel 2007 CZE Olfin Car Ski Team 22:15.4 133.25
2 93 3151091 BENDA Vojtech 2007 CZE  Ski klub Jablonec n 22:27.9 +00:12.5 140.89
3 53 3151179  JUNGWIRTH Stepan 2008 CZE Dukla Liberec 22:59.0 +00:43.6 159.89
68 3151150  BROZEK Matej 2008  CZE Skiklub Jablonec n 22:59.0 +00:43.6 159.89
5 35 3151211 JANATA Jan 2009 CZE  Ski klub Jablonec n 23:04.1 + 00:48.7 163.00
6 10 3151313 DAVID Frantisek 2010 CZE Fenix Ski Team Jes 23:10.1 + 00:54.7 166.67
7 67 3151160  MATERNA Sebastian 2008  CZE CKS SKI Jilemnice 23:10.5  +00:55.1 166.91
8 81 3151184  SUCHARDA Simon 2008  CZE Dukla Liberec 23219  +01:06.5 173.88
9 32 3151224  BEDNAR William Tobias 2009  CZE Offin Car Ski Team 23:224 4+ 01:07.0 174.18
78 3700155  CENEK Tomas 2007  SVK SKP Vysoke Tatry 23:224 4+ 01:07.0 174.18
1 82 3430401  ZWATRZKO Jan 2006  POL UKS Regle Koscieli 23:28.6  +01:13.2 177.97
12 75 3430447  JUROSZEK Filip 2008  POL NKS Trojwies Beski 23:30.7 4+ 01:153 179.26
13 66 3151151  NORBA Denis 2008  CZE Ski klub Jablonec n 23:32.0 +01:16.6 180.05
14 95 3690173  TESELSKYI Nazarii 2006  UKR Ukraine 23:37.4  +01:22.0 183.35
15 59 3151176 SEMBERA Jan 2008 CZE  Ski klub Jablonec n 23:39.3 +01:23.9 184.51
16 51 3151096 SOUREK Martin 2007 CZE  Ski klub Jablonec n 23:39.8 +01:24.4 184.81
17 28 3151226  JOHAN Marek 2009 CZE Olfin Car Ski Team 23:41.0 +01:25.6 185.55
18 71 3151185 UMAN Jakub 2008 CZE Dukla Liberec 23:44.3 +01:28.9 187.56
19 61 3151112 PUCELIK Stepan 2007 CZE Dukla Liberec 23:52.5 + 01:37.1 192,57
20 46 3151203 SIR Martin 2008 CZE Fenix Ski Team Jes 23:56.0 + 01:40.6 194.71
21 60 3151159 FISNAR Hynek 2008 CZE CKS SKI Jilemnice 23:58.6 +01:43.2 196.30
22 64 3430441 MULICA Tomasz 2008 POL UKS Regle Koscieli 23:59.4 +01:44.0 196.79
23 88 3430416  STACHON Karol 2006  POL UKS Regle Koscieli 23:59.9  +01:445 197.09
24 29 3700184  TATAR Richard 2010  SVK MKL Kremnica 24:08.0 +01:52.6 202.04
25 70 3430443  WYDRA Patryk 2008  POL UKS Regle Koscieli 24113 +01:55.9 204.06
26 5 3700189  DONGCS Filip 2010  SVK SK Biatlon Mania 24:11.8 4+ 01:56.4 204.36
27 63 3430467 R0OSZKO Oliwier 2008  POL UKS Hubal Bialysto 24:154 4+ 02:00.0 206.56
28 34 3151212  HOLUB Tobias 2009  CZE Ski klub Jablonec n 24:16.3  +02:00.9 207.11
29 33 3151256  GAJDOS Matej 2009  CZE Fenix Ski Team Jes 24:23.3 4+ 02:07.9 211.39
30 30 3151232 CHURAVY Frantisek 2009 CZE TJ DUKLA Liberec 24:28.1 + 02:12.7  214.32
31 80 3151067  JANECEK Roman 2006  CZE Fenix Ski Team Jes 24:28.6 +02:13.2 214.63
32 24 3151243 SABATA Frantisek 2009 CZE Wikov SKI Skuhrov 24:30.3 +02:14.9 215.67
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Official result list

SK Strba
Tatransky pohar v behu na lyziach - FIS - Slavic cup, Strbské Pleso
14.12.2025
Jury:  TDFIS: Peter Durco Place: Strbské Pleso
ATD FIS:  Tomés$ Seftik Weather: sunny
Chief of Race: Matus$ Jancik Air temp. 1°C
Snow temp.: -2°C
Category:  Juniorky - U20W - 10 km (6x 1.6 km) Free - 6 Laps Start time: 11:20:30
BiB: Black HD=22 MC=14 TC=288
Marked: blue Lowest point: 1 356 m Highest point: 1 378 m
Start / finish: 1 362 mnm/ 1 362 mnm Homologization: 22/31.07/2.5
Rk. Bib FIS Code Last Name Surname Year Nat. Club Total time Differ FIS Points
1 186 3155627  DUSKOVA Katerina 2006 CZE Dukla Liberec 26:35.5 163.19
2 175 3155704 LUTOVSKA Klara 2008 CZE  Ski klub Jablonec n 26:43.0 + 00:07.5 167.13
3 196 3695123  SHKATULA Sofiia 2007  UKR Ukraine 26:54.0 +00:18.5 172.91
4 138 3155772 PLECHACOVA Nikola 2009 CZE CKS SKI Jilemnice 27:10.2 + 00:34.7 181.41
5 169 3155686  BIMANOVA Aneta 2007 CZE Olfin Car Ski Team 27:18.3 +00:42.8 185.66
6 173 3705101 RENDOVA Emilia 2007  SVK Team Renda 27:22.6 +00:47.1  187.92
7 136 3155768  BROZOVA Adela 2009  CZE CKS SKI Jilemnice 27:476 4+ 01121  201.05
8 133 3155800  SUCHARDOVA Ella 2009  CZE CKS SKI Jilemnice 27:48.7 4+ 01:13.2 201.62
9 147 3705112  BUKASOVA Tereza 2007  SVK BK OPALISKO Zava 27:50.9 4+ 01:154 202.78

10 135 3155771  MARECKOVA Olivie
11 126 3155801  SVAGEROVA Anna

2009  CZE CKS SKI Jilemnice 27545  +01:19.0 204.67
2009  CZE SKIKLUB Valasske 28:16.7 +01:41.2 216.32
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12181 3695130  MURACH Yevheniia J 2007  UKR Ukraine 28:18.7  +01:43.2 217.37
13 163 3435365  LESNIAK Wiktoria J 2008 POL POL 28:20.6  +01:451 218.37
14 159 3155713  NOSKOVA Marcela J 2008 CZE CKS SKI Jilemnice 28:38.3  +02:02.8 227.66
15 172 3435295  WANTULOK Laura J 2006 POL Wislanskie Stowarz 28:38.7  +02:03.2 227.87
16 161 3155735  HOLIKOVA Veronika J 2008  CZE Wikov SKI Skuhrov 28:39.8  +02:04.3 228.45
17 131 3155761  HORKA Lucie J 2009 CZE Olfin Car Ski Team 28:415  +02:06.0 229.34
18 177 3435328  HARATYK Kamila J 2007 POL WSS Wisla 28:443  +02:08.8 230.81
19 134 3155769  BROZIKOVA Barbora J 2009 CZE CKS SKI Jilemnice 28:48.3  + 021128 232.91
20 119 3155840  MACHOVA Jana J 2010  CZE Skiklub Jablonec n 28515  +02:16.0 234.59
21 162 3155703  TUMOVA Martina J 2008  CZE Skiklub Jablonec n 28:52.8  +02:17.3 235.28
22 184 3155656  CRHAKOVA Lucie J 2006 CZE SKNove Meston.M 28:57.6  +02:221 237.80
23 137 3155671  KVASOVA Barbora J 2007  CZE BH Skiteam 29:08.8  +02:33.3 243.68
24 179 3695122  PETLIUK Viktoriia J 2006 UKR Ukraine 29:13.8  +02:38.3 246.30
25 132 3155792  MUDROVA Beata J 2009  CZE Fenix Ski Team Jes 29:156.2 4+ 02:39.7  247.04
26 128 3155785  PORKERTOVA Viktorie J 2009  CZE Skiklub Jablonec n 29:22.8  +02:47.3 251.03
27 144 3705128  SVANTNEROVA  Jela J 2009 SVK MKL Kremnica 29:29.7 4+ 02:54.2 254.65
28 113 3705136  PODOLSKA Emma Lillie J 2010  SVK SK Zeleziarne Podbr 29416  +03:06.1 260.90
29 129 3155786  SIROKA Magdalena J 2009  CZE Skiklub Jablonec n 29:448  +03:09.3 262.58
30 174 3435302  RUCKA Julia J 2006 POL MKS Istebna 29:449  +03:09.4 262.63
31 141 3155709  BUBENICKOVA  Simona J 2008 CZE BKL Machov 29:454  +03:09.9 262.89
32 167 3155739  NEBUSOVA Norika J 2008 CZE DuklaLiberec 29:46.6  +03:11.1  263.52
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158 3435353 MICHNIAK Magdalena J 2009 POL UKS Regle Koscieli 29:47 1 + 03:11.6
153 3435337 MOSZCZYNSKA  Zuzanna J 2007 POL KS Turbacz XC 29:53.4 + 03:17.9
157 3155708 DRESEROVA Daniela J 2008 CZE  Ski klub Jablonec n 30:04.9 + 03:29.4
180 3695138 KONYK Anastasiia J 2008 UKR  Ukraine 30:14.5 + 03:39.0
160 3435311 KRAJCER Dominika J 2007 POL UKS Rawa Siedlce 30:20.2 + 03:44.7
156 3155740 SCHAFEROVA Magdalena J 2008 CZE Dukla Liberec 30:22.3 + 03:46.8
155 3155685 SMUTNA Stela J 2007 CZE CKS SKI Jilemnice 30:27.1 + 03:51.6
120 3705137 KOVACOVA Mia J 2010 SVK  SK Zeleziarne Podbr 30:29.6 + 03:54.1
152 3435364 GRZEDZIAK Emilia J 2009 POL LKS Witow ski Msz 30:41.7 + 04:06.2
164 3435314 RADOMYSKA Klaudia J 2007 POL UKS Rawa Siedlice 30:43.2 + 04:07.7
151 3155734 SKALOVA Renata J 2008 CZE Wikov SKI Skuhrov 30:46.8 + 04:11.3
168 3435330 MANDOK Martyna J 2007 POL LKS Klimczok Bystr 30:57.4 + 04:21.9
124 3155797 BENDOVA Veronika J 2009 CZE  Ski klub Jablonec n 30:57.5 + 04:22.0
122 3705139 ZAHORSKA Zara J 2010 SVK KBL Jasna 31:02.0 + 04:26.5
140 3155721 PROCHAZKOVA  Zofie J 2008 CZE Fenix Ski Team Jes 31:19.7 + 04:44.2
121 3705140 HUSENICOVA Natalia J 2010 SVK KBL Jasna 31:314 + 04:55.9
139 3435357 DAMIAN Weronika J 2009 POL KS Jednosc Nowy 31:33.7 + 04:58.2
150 3435356 BIALON Natalia J 2009 POL KS Turbacz XC 31:34.7 + 04:59.2
115 3705135 JUHASOVA Dasa J 2010 SVK  SK Krivan Vazec 31:36.1 + 05:00.6
145 3435344 GDULA Julia J 2008 POL LKS Markam Wisni 31:41.7 + 05:06.2
143 3435342 DANIELKIEWICZ  Julia J 2008 POL MULKS Grupa Osca 31:48.4 + 05:12.9
146 3435335 STOPKA Malgorzata J 2007 POL UKS Dwojka Bialy D 31:51.6 + 05:16.1
165 3435326 CIESLAR Anna J 2007 POL WSS Wisla 32:03.5 + 05:28.0
123 3155842 SKALOVA Monika J 2010 CZE Wikov SKI Skuhrov 32:05.7 + 05:30.2
114 3155843 MICHLOVA Tereza J 2010 CZE Wikov SKI Skuhrov 33:02.4 + 06:26.9
148 3435298 FUNDANICZ Martyna J 2006 POL MKS Halicz Ustrzyki 33:06.7 + 06:31.2
171 3435333 ROSIAK Martyna J 2007 POL LKS Klimczok Bystr 33:37.7 + 07:02.2
125 3155779 BERNATOVA Vendula J 2009 CZE SKI KLUB Valasske 34:37.8 + 08:02.3
118 3705141 VALEKOVA Lea Elisa J 2009 SVK KBL Jasna 35:08.5 + 08:33.0
117 3705138 DEVIENNE Emily Nina J 2010 SVK SVK 39:29.6 + 12:54.1
176 3435327 CIESLAR Olga J 2007 POL WSS Wisla DNF
112 3435375 KOPER Alicja J 2010 POL MULKS Grupa Osca DNF
185 3245042 LACZKO Lara Vanda J 2006 HUN Fullsport SE DNF
130 3155776 PROKESOVA Adela J 2009 CZE TJ DUKLA Liberec DNS
154 3435306 SKURZOK Maria J 2006 POL NKS Trojwies Beski DNS
67 NSAs: 5 DNS: 2 DNF: 3 DSQ: 0
Secretary TD FIS
Bedta Jantikové Peter Duréo

SanaClis@ (Jveoua GOPAss <ZMINERFIN..

7oL mass SWX B2,

STORESKH

A\ Termover @ LF Caiingss o T@

Fi.. e—— "
ORIGINALS = cAsEu apa—
o VYSOKE

2 www.sportsofttiming.sk “ Print:  12:43

263.78
267.09
27313
278.17
281.16
282.26
284.78
286.10
292.45
293.24
295.13
300.69
300.74
303.11
312.40
318.54
319.75
320.27
321.01
323.95
327.47
329.15
335.39
336.55
366.32
368.57
384.85
416.40
432.52
569.60
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89 3690180
57 3240051
69 3700151
50 3430458
39 3151161
42 3151183
65 3690183
23 3151222
56 3430468
54 3430404
9 3700173
90 3700148
43 3430486
21 3151266
15 3430499
49 3151202
8 3700179
6 3151312
27 3151239
25 3151247
48 3430448
73 3151075
47 3430446
44 3430465
4 3430500
14 3151306
37 3151182
7 3705142
41 3430474
1 3700190
38 3430469
19 3151311
13 3700188
18 3700192
12 3430502
22 3151221
26 3700185
2 3430501
31 3430444
3 3430510
36 3430473
45 3430449
72 3430413
40 3151174
76

MIHAL
FERBAR
BORSIK
DAWIEC
KRIZ
PUBAL
NIKITIUK
MITTERWALD
ROSZKO
KARPIEL
DOBIAS
KUZMIN
MICHALIK
LISKOVSKY
POCHRZEST
KUPKA
RUSKO
PAVELKA
SLAVIK
NOVOTNY
GALEJ
PESINA
PROBOSZ
OPOKA
KUROS
VANECEK
POKORNY
HUTKA
SMAJDOR
JIRMER
Z0LA
HALATA
KORFANT
JANKO
GRZYBOWSKI
HRUSA
DUDAS
BUKOWSKI
DUDA
BEDNARCZYK
FILIPIEC
CZEPCZOR
GIBA
PAVELKA
NSAs: 5

Secretary

Beata Jancikova

Yehor
Csongor
Martin
Wojciech
Frantisek
Matous
Daniil
Petr
Kacper
Kacper
Nikolaj Frantisek
Elisey
Andrzej
Vaclav
Szymon
Mikulas
Erik
Viktor
Jakub
Jan
Szymon
Jan

Jan
Dawid
Antoni
Michal
Tomas
Jakub
Hubert
Gregor J
Artur
Sebestian
Simon
Simon
Filip
Ondrej
Matus Jozef
Konrad
Jan
Szymon
Filip
Jakub
Dawid
Simon

2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2006
2008
2007
2009
2009
2010
2008
2009
2010
2009
2009
2007
2006
2007
2009
2010
2010
2008
2010
2009
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2008
2010
2009
2007
2006
2008
DNS: 3

UKR
HUN
SVK
POL
CZE
CZE
UKR
CZE
POL
POL
SVK
SVK
POL
CZE
POL
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
POL
POL
POL
CZE
CZE
SVK
POL
SVK
POL
CZE
SVK
SVK
POL
CZE
SVK
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
CZE

Ukraine

Vasas SC

BK OPALISKO Zava

LKS Witow ski Msz

CKS SKI Jilemnice

Dukla Liberec

Ukraine

SKI Police nad Metu

UKS Hubal Bialysto

UKS Regle Koscieli

Klub biatlonu a $por

Kuzmina Team

UKS Regle Koscieli

SKI Police nad Metu

KS Turbacz XC

Fenix Ski Team Jes

SOKOL Kraliky

Fenix Ski Team Jes

TJ DUKLA Liberec

Olfin Car Ski Team

MKS Istebna

Dukla Liberec

NKS Trojwies Beski

UKS Wierchy Zalesi

KS Turbacz XC

Ski klub Jablonec n

Dukla Liberec

SK Biatlon Mania

KS Jednosc Nowy

SK Zeleziarne Podbr

UKS Rawa Siedice

SKI KLUB Valasske

KBT Spis

SK Strba

UKS Hubal Bialysto

SKI Police nad Metu

MKL Kremnica

KS Turbacz XC

KS Turbacz XC

UKS Rawa Siedice

KS Turbacz XC

NKS Trojwies Beski

UKS Hubal Bialysto

SKI KLUB Valasske
DNF: 0

24:31.0
24:341
24:371
24:42.2
24:46.0
24:46.8
24:47.3
24:55.0
24:58.4
25:00.7
25:02.1
25:05.0
25:17.2
25:18.8
25:21.6
25:251
25:25.6
25:37.2
25:37.4
25:41.8
25:55.9
25:58.9
26:02.7
26:11.0
26:12.6
26:15.7
26:24.1
26:28.5
26:39.3
26:42.6
26:45.1
27:03.7
27:13.5
27:371
27:43.6
28:18.9
29:09.3
30:24.0
30:56.7
31:27.0

DSQ

DNS

DNS

DNS

TDFIS
Peter Durco

+ 02:15.6
+ 02:18.7
+ 02:21.7
+ 02:26.8
+ 02:30.6
+ 02:314
+ 02:31.9
+ 02:39.6
+ 02:43.0
+ 02:45.3
+ 02:46.7
+ 02:49.6
+ 03:01.8
+ 03:03.4
+ 03:06.2
+ 03:09.7
+ 03:10.2
+ 03:21.8
+ 03:22.0
+ 03:26.4
+ 03:40.5
+ 03:43.5
+ 03:47.3
+ 03:55.6
+ 03:57.2
+ 04:00.3
+ 04:08.7
+ 04:13.1
+ 04:23.9
+ 04:27.2
+ 04:29.7
+ 04:48.3
+ 04:58.1
+ 05:21.7
+ 05:28.2
+ 06:03.5
+ 06:53.9
+ 08:08.6
+ 08:41.3
+ 09:11.6

DSQ: 1
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216.09
217.99
219.82
222.94
225.26
225.75
226.06
230.76
232.83
234.24
235.09
236.86
244.32
245.30
247.01
249.14
249.45
256.54
256.66
259.35
267.96
269.79
272.11
27719
278.16
280.06
285.19
287.88
294.47
296.49
298.02
309.38
3156.37
329.79
333.76
355.32
386.11
431.75
451.73
470.24



